ICE-347 Programmable Series
720W All-in-One Dimmable Outdoor LED Drivers
Powerland’s ICE-347 Programmable Series
720W LED Drivers offers digital programmable drivers with
wide-range adjustable output current, together with 12V/250mA
auxiliary output (optional) for smart lighting.
The drivers comply with high AC input voltage up to 382Vac.
The output current of this series are programmable, and

 Surge voltage rating: L-N 5.5kV, L/N-Earth 11kV
 EMC according to FCC Part 15 Class A
 Lightning, OVP, SCP, OTP & Open Circuit Protection
R
Ultra High Efficiency @ 97%
Model Max. Output
Power
Input
Voltage
Output Voltage
Range
Max. Output
Current Efficiency Max. Case
Temperature THD Power
Factor Dimensions
PLD720-SMT-24-H1(Z/B/E) 720W 240~382Vac 18~24V 30A 95.5% 90oC <20% >0.95 240x123x54mm
PLD720-SMT-36-H1(Z/B/E) 720W 240~382Vac 27~36V 20A 96% 90oC <20% >0.95 240x123x54mm
PLD720-SMT-42-H1(Z/B/E) 720W 240~382Vac 31~42V 17.14A 96.5% 90oC <20% >0.95 240x123x54mm
PLD720-SMT-48-H1(Z/B/E) 720W 240~382Vac 36~48V 15A 97% 90oC <20% >0.95 240x123x54mm
PLD720-SMT-54-H1(Z/B/E) 720W 240~382Vac 42~54V 13.33A 97% 90oC <20% >0.95 240x123x54mm
PLDC-CSCA Powerland LED drivers programmer (accessory)
* Based on 25oC ambient temperature, rated input voltage, and full load.
Model Name Definition
PLD